(0[] ot Les 3 Corniches (011 anonn)

www.jmgchrono.com 19,000 km www.jmgchrono.com
U20/Juniors
1 589 DELCLAUD Anouk Pro team sport 03:09:00 6,03 km/h
U23/Espoirs

1 435 DEVILLE Charlotte 03:19:31 5,71 km/h

2 311 PARENT Emilie 03:28:20 5,47 km/h

3 601 NIELSEN SINTES Maureen 03:49:43 4,96 km/h

Séniors

# Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps Vitesse
1 581 LORUSSO Eva 02:02:00 9,34 km/h
2 283 CRUCHANT Blandine 02:12:55 8,58 km/h
3 591 LEMINEUR Orlane 02:15:29 8,41 km/h
4 386 CARASENA Camille 02:17:47 8,27 km/h
5 510 LAURE Emma 02:17:54 8,27 km/h
6 332 BLIN AdEle 02:18:32 8,23 km/h
7 508 MICHAUD Bertille Dynamic'Trail 02:22:02 8,03 km/h
8 297 KUCHTA Alicia 02:24:48 7,87 km/h
9 382 DELEVOIE Charlotte 02:35:14 7,34 km/h
10 276 GARCIA Justine 02:35:31 7,33 km/h
11 368 NEEL Julie 02:45:25 6,89 km/h
12 259 ROLLAND Pauline 02:46:24 6,85 km/h
13 309 MEUNIER AndrEa CAP92 02:46:50 6,83 km/h
14 428 BARTHELEMY LEa 02:48:13 6,78 km/h
15 561 GANDON Alice 02:48:29 6,77 km/h
16 301 MAZAUD Emma 02:49:01 6,74 km/h
17 284 BORRIGLIONE Marie 02:50:02 6,70 km/h
18 620 MARINI Claire 02:54:22 6,54 km/h
19 427 CAVALLO-RENOU Clara 02:54:31 6,53 km/h
20 616 BONNICI Romane 02:56:13 6,47 km/h
21 348 GROSSI Vanina LONGO TRAIL 02:59:09 6,36 km/h
22 267 CHEVEAU Axelle Grand Angouléme Athlétisme 03:00:05 6,33 km/h
23 336 ANTOINE Madeline 03:00:33 6,31 km/h
24 509 BERLIOZ CIEmence 03:01:10 6,29 km/h
25 597 VICTORIA Capon 03:01:13 6,29 km/h
26 287 MARTIN Amandine 03:04:12 6,19 km/h
27 350 ALEXANDRE Amandine 03:04:19 6,19 km/h
28 358 PRINCIPEAUD Olivia Olympique Lyonnais 03:04:46 6,17 km/h
29 447 PERETTI Anita 03:05:06 6,16 km/h
30 356 BLONDEL Camille 03:05:39 6,14 km/h
31 635 DUFOUR Caroline Aix Athlé Provence 03:07:01 6,10 km/h
32 353 LAROCHE Anals 03:07:35 6,08 km/h
33 390 SERVANT Camille 03:07:57 6,07 km/h
34 303 MONTERO Alicia 03:08:11 6,06 km/h
35 304 METTENS CEline 03:09:53 6,00 km/h
36 524 MENINI Manon 03:09:53 6,00 km/h
37 624 ANSELMET Marie JAM 03:11:39 5,95 km/h
38 629 COUREL Marie 03:13:55 5,88 km/h
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537
327
555
272
406
277
605
523
355
274

434
634
484
498
362
346
408
375
339
579
580
637

370
417
545
361
582
413
333
288
558
351
275

622
493
563
296
376
501
393

366
625
387
587
515
461
265

VASSEUR
ADRION
ASPESANI
RIHAN
GIRAUDOT
DEHAYNIN
BONTEMPS
CHONE
MILLET
SPINELLI

PRZYBYLAK
RENAUDO
CRETIN
BOUE
JANNIN
HEBRARD
BRUN
ARNELLO
CARLES
LAMAIRE
CERTIER
CANISAG

HERIN
KOSMAN
BEN REDJEB
LE GURUN
KONDRATIEVA
LLOPIS
ZEIN
RAINAUT
MOZIYAN
SIREYJOL
CAMPAGNO

JEGAT
BURCHINI
SALIOUKOVA
MAGALI
ROUSSEAU
DELAPRE
GOMEZ

TURPIN
FABRI
BRISCHEN
CIARAVINO
BERREHOUC
MERLO
CLAR

Melanie

Elodie ASD pro San Pietro Sanremo

Elvira salioukova
Albertini
Sophie
AurElie
Sabrina

Emma
Esther
Sophie
Laura
Coralie
Elena
ChloE
Elise
Marine NCAA
Camille

Masters 0

Caroline
Manon Second Relais
Emily
Carine
Julie
Elise
Jennifer
Chrystelle
Jeremy
Charlotte
Cedric
Gabriela

LongoTrail

Masters 1

Laurence Usc Triathlon
Chloe
Florence
Eva
Irina
CElia Team Goret Trail
Zelda
GEraldine
Julie
Carine
Julie US Cagnes Triathlon

Masters 2

FOX TRAIL MOULINET

US CAGNES TRIATHLON
Dynamic Trail

Amadeus Trail

Masters 3

Caroline
Agnes
Sophie ERA

Catherine ftp

Sandrine
Sophie ERA ANTIBES
AndrEe

Longo Trail

03:14:26
03:17:44
03:19:49
03:21:29
03:22:08
03:22:28
03:27:09
03:32:27
03:36:21
03:56:22

02:34:25
02:41:06
02:42:14
02:44:58
03:07:23
03:09:31
03:09:41
03:11:32
03:13:01
03:18:49
03:26:25
03:38:33

02:27:15
02:38:14
02:47:06
02:56:41
03:11:33
03:18:03
03:20:00
03:23:44
03:26:09
03:39:03
04:38:08

02:21:44
02:23:35
02:38:05
03:03:30
03:11:33
03:22:13
03:43:47

02:29:57
03:00:00
03:00:18
03:08:13
03:11:32
03:13:09
03:20:16

5,86 km/h
5,77 km/h
5,71 km/h
5,66 km/h
5,64 km/h
5,63 km/h
5,50 km/h
5,37 km/h
5,27 km/h
4,82 km/h

7,38 km/h
7,08 km/h
7,03 km/h
6,91 km/h
6,08 km/h
6,02 km/h
6,01 km/h
5,95 km/h
5,91 km/h
5,73 km/h
5,52 km/h
5,22 km/h

7,74 km/h
7,20 km/h
6,82 km/h
6,45 km/h
5,95 km/h
5,76 km/h
5,70 km/h
5,60 km/h
5,53 km/h
5,20 km/h
4,10 km/h

8,04 km/h
7,94 km/h
7,21 km/h
6,21 km/h
5,95 km/h
5,64 km/h
5,09 km/h

7,60 km/h
6,33 km/h
6,32 km/h
6,06 km/h
5,95 km/h
5,90 km/h
5,69 km/h



522

CAJINA

Corinne

Masters 4

03:43:47

5,09 km/h

Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps Vitesse

I3 B R RN S

562
441
379
549
432

TURNER
SIMONNET JANIN
DEHAYNIN
SCHMIDER
DESCHAMPS

Sarah
Nathalie
Christine
Christine

Nadia

Galop

Biot Running

Masters 5

03:00:40
03:22:09
03:22:30
03:31:32
03:37:59

6,31 km/h
5,64 km/h
5,63 km/h
5,39 km/h
5,23 km/h

# Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps Vitesse
1

412

FRACHETTE

Marie

03:32:26

5,37 km/h

N

Dossard
416
638

Nom
DALLIER
BRESSON

U20/Juniors

Prénom
CIEment
Battiste

U23/Espoirs

Club

Temps
02:36:40
03:04:12

Vitesse
7,28 km/h
6,19 km/h

Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps Vitesse

N o b WN

323
364
319
454
423
477
419

GUILLON
VERGNE
GACHOT
KERLOGOT
GLOAGUEN
GADRET
JONARD

Alexis
Arthur
Clement
Anthony
Adrien
Clement
llian

US ROISSY EN BRIE

Séniors

01:58:58
02:05:01
02:37:40
02:40:43
02:40:58
02:49:11
02:50:32

9,58 km/h
9,12 km/h
7,23 km/h
7,09 km/h
7,08 km/h
6,74 km/h
6,68 km/h

# Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps Vitesse

© 00 N O O b WON =

328
612
507
460
494
536
532
420
530
613
609
445
431
630
373
554
585
628
292
443
397
407
320

ATHANE
MOULIN
BARNOUD
BRIGNOLI
LE GALL
ARLES
HOTTE
AZTIRIA
SAUVE
DECONINCK
KRAEV
KASTNER
PHILIPPE
BRYK
MARCONNET
GHIAZZA
AUBAS
PINCEMAILLE
GERVAISE
MACE
THABARD
HELLEC
VILLENEUVE

Thibault
Marc
Romain
Clement
Jules
Robin
Vincent
Jon
Jean-baptiste
Nathan
Issa Menton marathon
Gwendal 21 RIMa
Arnaud
Alexandre
Alexis
Florian
Vincent
Julien
Dorian
Florian
Nicolas
William
Jules

Dehors !

Suzette Racing Team

RCMB

AIX ATHLE PROVENCE

01:36:06
01:51:09
01:51:35
01:52:13
01:52:26
01:53:51
01:54:17
01:55:35
01:57:25
01:58:15
01:59:37
02:00:44
02:01:38
02:03:24
02:03:30
02:04:29
02:04:56
02:05:50
02:06:08
02:06:34
02:07:22
02:09:32
02:09:48

11,86 km/h
10,26 km/h
10,22 km/h
10,16 km/h
10,14 km/h
10,01 km/h
9,98 km/h
9,86 km/h
9,71 km/h
9,64 km/h
9,53 km/h
9,44 km/h
9,37 km/h
9,24 km/h
9,23 km/h
9,16 km/h
9,12 km/h
9,06 km/h
9,04 km/h
9,01 km/h
8,95 km/h
8,80 km/h
8,78 km/h



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

405
453
367
475
345
466
595
383
566
295
497
317
512
602
430
457
409
588
467
458
599
534
438
489
341
410
415
334
446
526
293
414
280
380
257
544
631
263
374
596
450
535
576
329
299
262
258
440
548
573
391
316
305
300
433
392
505
403
598
600
357
335
326

PISANI
CADET
KERVENNIC
GOUDEMANT
JEANROT
RASSIN
DE LIEVRE
BROUSSE
GENE
KENTISH
ROUSSEAU
BAKER
CHALLET
ZAMBON
COMBE
PIERRE
GRAIZELY
RETELET
SENE
BAIKRICH- -GARRAUD
ZAMBON
ROBLES
MAURY
GOUBERT
PANTANO
AILLET
BAUDRY
SIMON-BARBOUX
CHAUX
OLSZEWSKI
MATHE
ISNARD
VARLET
DEBLAUW
GUILLAUME
EYRAUD
SAMSON
FOURMENTEL
TOGNETTI
AUTUORO
FALCOU
JUNQUA
CAPLETTE
BREGIER
MORIENA
SAULT
PEREZ
ABECASSIS
CORRAZE
ROUVET
PALIE
GILLET
DIAZ
BULTEZ
GILLES
RAMIREZ
BRUN
LORDIER
MAGER
LE GOFF
BURG
LABORIE
MAHOUDEAUX

Lucas
Charly
Erwann
Thomas
Corentin
Clement
Axel
Jules
Alban
Dimitri
Maxime
Samuel
FranCois
Mathis
Vincent
Bassoleil
Jules
Elliot
Felix
Lolc
Carl
Sylvain
Cyriac
Teiva
Loic
GrEgoire
Arthur
Pierre
Mathieu
Malo
Alex
Jocelyn
Simon
Mathieua
Pierre-antoine
Victor
Jeremy
REmi
Yohann
Pierre
Lucas
Florian
Alexandre
Anthony
Jordan
Nicolas
Nicolas
llan
LEo
Pierre
Valentin
Bastien
Laurent
Jonathan
Yoan
Esteban
Victor
Theo
Florian
Keito
Leon
Romain
Jean damien

Thales Alenia Space Runners

SLAC

SAINT ANDRE VTT

Team Jul

PEILLE TRAIL

Auncun

Les Labra'bieres

NICE TRIATHLON CLUB

Roncq Triathlon

Les Labra’bieres

GANY

saint laurent du var triathlon

Ecole de trail d'Antibes

Manchester United

02:13:22
02:14:09
02:14:13
02:14:14
02:14:58
02:17:29
02:19:04
02:19:26
02:20:09
02:20:30
02:20:51
02:21:26
02:21:39
02:22:00
02:22:03
02:22:37
02:23:35
02:23:50
02:24:30
02:25:24
02:25:42
02:26:42
02:27:48
02:27:49
02:29:06
02:29:53
02:29:53
02:30:20
02:32:35
02:33:52
02:36:27
02:36:31
02:37:09
02:37:09
02:37:11
02:38:34
02:38:50
02:39:15
02:39:24
02:39:47
02:39:54
02:40:39
02:40:55
02:44:06
02:44:07
02:44:09
02:46:24
02:46:57
02:47:57
02:49:17
02:54:19
02:54:22
02:54:33
02:55:52
02:56:07
02:57:07
03:00:08
03:00:24
03:01:12
03:02:50
03:03:40
03:03:45
03:04:19

8,55 km/h
8,50 km/h
8,49 km/h
8,49 km/h
8,45 km/h
8,29 km/h
8,20 km/h
8,18 km/h
8,13 km/h
8,11 km/h
8,09 km/h
8,06 km/h
8,05 km/h
8,03 km/h
8,03 km/h
7,99 km/h
7,94 km/h
7,93 km/h
7,89 km/h
7,84 km/h
7,82 km/h
7,77 km/h
7,71 km/h
7,71 km/h
7,65 km/h
7,61 km/h
7,61 km/h
7,58 km/h
7,47 km/h
7,41 km/h
7,29 km/h
7,28 km/h
7,25 km/h
7,25 km/h
7,25 km/h
7,19 km/h
7,18 km/h
7,16 km/h
7,15 km/h
7,13 km/h
7,13 km/h
7,10 km/h
7,08 km/h
6,95 km/h
6,95 km/h
6,94 km/h
6,85 km/h
6,83 km/h
6,79 km/h
6,73 km/h
6,54 km/h
6,54 km/h
6,53 km/h
6,48 km/h
6,47 km/h
6,44 km/h
6,33 km/h
6,32 km/h
6,29 km/h
6,24 km/h
6,21 km/h
6,20 km/h
6,19 km/h
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511
363
481
583
310
354
399
271

577
636
607
556
950
404
360
485
608
550
519
514
290
307
520
340
371
586
264
377
476
618
381
486
516
626
547
479
470
611
396
462
424
298

402
437
506
492
331
318
540
344
463
342
491
490
471

LANGE
ERISEY
CHONE
MORELLI
CASALINI
BLANC
HERAULT-LUZE
ROSIER

RAUHUT
OLIVETTI
IPERT
GRIVA
COLOGNESE
DALMASSO
BOURGEOIS BELIA
BARON
RATTORAY
THIRION
HAUVEL
HUMBERT
DUMAS
CHEVRIER
MUSETTI
ARNAUDET
ARINAL
CASTILLON
GIANNINI
MISSET
CHOUQUET
PROUST
ASCIONE
RENAULT
ROBERT
RONGUL
PERROTON
THIBAULT
PERETTI
ZANCHI
GATTI
BUZATU
TAHIR
DO

DUMONT
POGGI
CHAUDET
VALENTIN
CHATTE
LEJEUNE
BIANCHI
COUDIN
GATTICCHI
BRECHARD
VIEGAS
VIEGAS
CENDRIER

Lucas
Nicolas
Etienne
Florian

Alessandro
Mathieu
JErEmy

Arthur

Masters 0

Samuel VESUBIE TRAIL CLUB
Sebastien Asspn
Antoine
Dorian Run Trail & Perf
Christophe
Sylvain
Pierre
Antoine
Hugo MGTT
Benjamin
Jonathan AMSL TRAIL LEVENS
ClEment Team Nissa Triathlon
Jordan AUCUN
Matthieu
Geoffrey
Matthieu
Pierre antoine TRAIL CLUB DE PROVENCE
Nicolas
Valentin
Julien Cyclones Run Antibes
Sebastien
Guillaume
Pascal Longo Trail
Alexis
Bruno
Anton
Maxime
Laurent
Quentin
Damien
Thomas
Mihai
Lyes
Thanh

Masters 1

SEbastien
Romain
Julien Kiwami Racing Team
Ludovic
JErOme
Baptiste Team Nissa Triathlon
Axel Club Omnisports de Valbonne
Marc Cyclones Run Antibes
Jonathan
Emmanuel
Adrien Pas de Légende
Matthieu Pas de Légende
Loic

Sportincalvi

03:04:58
03:07:23
03:07:25
03:08:51
03:28:20
03:36:21
03:39:58
03:54:57

01:40:01
02:02:24
02:06:48
02:08:19
02:09:54
02:13:51
02:18:00
02:19:13
02:19:25
02:19:29
02:21:08
02:21:11
02:23:07
02:23:23
02:28:15
02:29:06
02:29:50
02:29:59
02:31:54
02:35:23
02:38:09
02:39:13
02:39:22
02:39:35
02:39:44
02:44:09
02:48:15
02:54:06
02:56:59
03:00:10
03:02:21
03:09:42
03:16:38
03:59:37

01:54:26
01:54:42
02:04:44
02:11:53
02:18:34
02:21:24
02:24:22
02:25:54
02:29:33
02:29:45
02:31:04
02:31:05
02:32:42

6,16 km/h
6,08 km/h
6,08 km/h
6,04 km/h
5,47 km/h
5,27 km/h
5,18 km/h
4,85 km/h

11,40 km/h
9,31 km/h
8,99 km/h
8,88 km/h
8,78 km/h
8,52 km/h
8,26 km/h
8,19 km/h
8,18 km/h
8,17 km/h
8,08 km/h
8,07 km/h
7,97 km/h
7,95 km/h
7,69 km/h
7,65 km/h
7,61 km/h
7,60 km/h
7,50 km/h
7,34 km/h
7,21 km/h
7,16 km/h
7,15 km/h
7,14 km/h
7,14 km/h
6,94 km/h
6,78 km/h
6,55 km/h
6,44 km/h
6,33 km/h
6,25 km/h
6,01 km/h
5,80 km/h
4,76 km/h

9,96 km/h
9,94 km/h
9,14 km/h
8,64 km/h
8,23 km/h
8,06 km/h
7,90 km/h
7,81 km/h
7,62 km/h
7,61 km/h
7,55 km/h
7,55 km/h
7,47 km/h
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559
352
270
266
603
560
478
531
552
426
639
571
482
604

633
551
488
41
499
529
483
553
487
439
365
593
330
449
584
389
504
500
401

325
632
565
614
291
538
578
606
302
444
388
268
557

525
472
496
572
394

BOULET
LE GUEN
BOUDAUD
SERRA
EL GUENAOUI
BODEREAU
MOHAMMED BRAHIM
RINAUDO
PONSET
BLANQUER
ARNULF
PIROTTE
MARCHIONE
CHAMPIGNY-MAYA

DIERICKX
RAHAL
BERTOLI
FAIVRE
CHAUDRUC
VAGNETTI
CARRILLO
JEGADO
DALLIER
CAMUS
PRIVAT
FERRACCI
BRESSON
LEGRAND
TRIBUT
TOME DIAS
BARGAS
MORVAN
JOLLY

MOLLIER
AIME
REGNIER
MANHARD
PESCE
MOUREN
LE FEVRE
MONTANE
MAZAUD
MARCINIAK
DURAN
BLANCHARD
CHEREL

OLSZEWSKI
COUTANT
SANGELY

BELMON

DEGIOVANNI

Christophe
Tanguy
Julien
Pierre-joseph
Tony
Brice Cyclone
Arach
Anthony
Pascal
Romain
Julien
Sylvain
Florence
Nicolas

Le Voyageur d'Eze

Team Triathlon Roquebrune

Masters 2

Fabien BIOT RUNNING
Olivier
Cyril TRAIL CLUB DES FOUS
Jean-baptiste
Arnaud
JErOme
GakEtan
Julien Us Cagnes triathlon
Stephane RunWithMySon
Thomas USAA
Thierry Trail loisir Cap des Baous
David
Benoit Breil Athletic Club
Aymeric
Fabien
Gilberto
Patrick
Yan Amadeus Trail
Wilfried Nice Triathlon Club

US CAGNES TRIATHLON

Masters 3

Anthony
StEphane
Claude
Shane
FrEdEric
Renaud
Yannick

Longo trail

BIOT RUNNING

Marc
Patrice
Roger Team triathlon Roquebrune
Denis

Alain

Eric

Masters 4

Philippe
FranCois
Christophe
Regis
Thierry

Thales Alenia Space Runners

02:34:50
02:35:01
02:41:28
02:42:37
02:48:27
02:48:31
02:49:24
02:59:16
03:00:35
03:01:42
03:11:21
03:17:36
03:20:04
04:11:55

02:27:51
02:29:16
02:30:26
02:32:15
02:33:22
02:33:24
02:34:10
02:36:04
02:36:40
02:38:41
02:41:53
02:45:09
02:51:01
02:56:02
03:15:40
03:17:18
03:17:45
03:22:13
03:43:46

02:14:00
02:15:34
02:28:55
02:36:16
02:45:26
02:53:23
02:58:29
02:58:36
02:58:40
03:07:50
03:09:31
03:22:26
03:26:04

02:01:27
02:27:26
02:27:37
02:29:38
02:34:42

7,36 km/h
7,35 km/h
7,06 km/h
7,01 km/h
6,77 km/h
6,76 km/h
6,73 km/h
6,36 km/h
6,31 km/h
6,27 km/h
5,96 km/h
5,77 km/h
5,70 km/h
4,53 km/h

7,71 km/h
7,64 km/h
7,58 km/h
7,49 km/h
7,43 km/h
7,43 km/h
7,39 km/h
7,30 km/h
7,28 km/h
7,18 km/h
7,04 km/h
6,90 km/h
6,67 km/h
6,48 km/h
5,83 km/h
5,78 km/h
5,76 km/h
5,64 km/h
5,09 km/h

8,51 km/h
8,41 km/h
7,66 km/h
7,30 km/h
6,89 km/h
6,58 km/h
6,39 km/h
6,38 km/h
6,38 km/h
6,07 km/h
6,02 km/h
5,63 km/h
5,53 km/h

9,39 km/h
7,73 km/h
7,72 km/h
7,62 km/h
7,37 km/h



6 260 ROBINET Jean-michel OPENTRI 02:36:37 7,28 km/h
7 395 DEHAYNIN Brice Pessac Aventure Triathlon 02:39:46 7,14 km/h
8 610 RAMOS Michel 02:40:29 7,10 km/h
9 322 KULPA Denis Team KG 02:40:32 7,10 km/h
10 575 PORTELETTE Thierry LONGO TRAIL 02:46:04 6,86 km/h
11 539 CORRAZE HervE 02:49:10 6,74 km/h
12 359 GHEZALI Philippe 03:01:25 6,28 km/h
13 269 HAMELIN Olivier 03:02:16 6,25 km/h
14 541 BEAUVIR Pierrick 03:02:18 6,25 km/h
15 473 D'HALEWYN StEphane Thales Alenia Space Runners 03:08:15 6,06 km/h
Masters 5
1 513 JACQUES Francis 02:29:54 7,61 km/h
2 619 CAUDRON Eric Dynamic'Trail 02:35:50 7,32 km/h
3 533 OTTO Roland LonGoTrail 02:36:41 7,28 km/h
4 459 DE LAVERNY Franck 02:43:32 6,97 km/h
5 429 ROURE Patrick Rambouillet Sports Athlétisme 02:43:49 6,96 km/h
6 469 ALBES Jean-luc 02:48:01 6,79 km/h
7 347 GROSSI Jean claude LONGO TRAIL 02:59:09 6,36 km/h
8 543 MURDACA Fabrice 03:01:43 6,27 km/h
9 282 RAVEL Eric Princes en foulee 03:13:38 5,89 km/h
10 502 CABRERE Manuel 03:20:14 5,69 km/h
11 615 BRACCALENTI Thierry 03:23:42 5,60 km/h
12 338 BORDONNAT Jean marc 03:56:22 4,82 km/h
Masters 6
# Dossard Nom Prénom Club Temps Vitesse
1 400 PASCALONE Henri longotrail 02:21:48 8,04 km/h
2 521 FER Jean-louis AC Valbonne 02:39:39 7,14 km/h
Masters 7
1 451 MARIETTE Joel LONGO TRAIL 02:28:25 7,68 km/h
2 517 AMIRAL Michel VESUBIE TRAIL CLUB 02:55:20 6,50 km/h
3 590 SABATIER Yves FALICOUN TRAIL PLAISIR 03:25:05 5,56 km/h
4 518 ARFI Thierry 03:47:59 5,00 km/h



